Position

Operator

Secretary

Secretary

Laborer

Secretary

Laborer

Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Happy Camp Community
Services District

Department

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Happy Camp
Community Services
District

Total Wages

$59,222

$28,298

$20,378

$4,568

$4,450

$4,263

$514

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,777

$4,543

$0

$0

$134

$0

$0



