Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operator		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$59,222	\$1,777
Secretary		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$28,298	\$4,543
Secretary		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$20,378	\$0
Laborer		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$4,568	\$0
Secretary		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$4,450	\$134
Laborer		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$4,263	\$0
Operator		Happy Camp Community Services District	Happy Camp Community Services District	\$514	\$0